
Member’s Name / Position__________________________________

e-mail address___________________________________________
1. Kathy Luther #1 kluther@grantspass.k12.or.us

2. Cliff Kuhlman #2 ckuhlman@grantspass.k12.or.us

3. Gary Richardson #3 Chair glrichardson@grantspass.k12.or.us

4. Debbie Brownell #4 dbrownell@grantspass.k12.or.us

5. James Lowe #5 jlowe@grantspass.k12.or.us

6. Garry Penning #6 gpenning@grantspass.k12.or.us

7. Richard Ward #7 rward@grantspass.k12.or.us

Date_________________________

Today I contacted _________________________________ because ________

_______________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________
_______________________________________________________________

A summary of our conversation: ____________________________________

______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________
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